
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
52 

1 
49 

4 

Class 
P1 

FA 

P1 

FX 

Name 
Joe Viso 
James Blackwell 
Chris Vian 
Melvin David Kemper, Jr 

Make Model 
Elan / Mazda DP02 
Edge F1000 
Elan DP02 
MSR Formula Mazda 

Best Tm 
1:19.529 
1:19.811 
1:29.263 
1:29.885 

In Lap 
7 

11 
8 
6 

Diff 

0.282 
9.734 

10.356 

Member_ID 
527352 
326144 
624382 
48486 

Region 
33 
27 
33 
27 

Hometown 
San Jose CA 
Olalla WA 
Auburn CA 
Toledo 

Sorted on best lap time
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OFFICIAL

NWR Pacific Grand Prix US Majors 

Group 3 

Qualify G3 

Qualifying started at 11:31:47 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/28/2022 11:30 

2022 PACIFIC GRAND PRIX US MAJORS

May 28-29, 2022


